NMG NexaMotion Group

NexaMotion Group Powers into 2025 with C&M Auto Parts Expansion in Chicago

CLEVELAND, Jan. 8, 2025 – NexaMotion Group (NMG) announced the opening of a new C&M Auto Parts location in the Chicago area. The new store is located at 780 W Belden Avenue, Unit G, in Addison, Illinois. The expanded store location offers customers a full line of general repair and transmission parts. The new location combines the trusted quality of C&M and Transtar products with unmatched customer support, delivering a comprehensive resource that empowers repair shops to serve the local market.

"This is just the start for NMG in 2025," said Neil Sethi, CEO of NexaMotion Group. "Customers can expect to see additional new locations throughout the year, as well as expanded product lines and additional partnerships to serve them better. We're continuing with our strategic vision to grow our markets and deliver unmatched value to our customers. The new location gives us a great opportunity to serve our customers in a key market."

C&M Auto Parts provides a complete range of automotive aftermarket parts, expertly catering to the diverse needs of repair shops in the local market. In collaboration with its affiliate NMG Company, Transtar Aftermarket Solutions, this facility offers customers a customized product selection that simplifies complex vehicle repairs to keep the world moving. By providing access to both general repair and transmission parts, it delivers a comprehensive solution for all automotive needs.

About NexaMotion Group

NexaMotion Group's mission is to simplify complex vehicle repair to keep the world moving. NexaMotion Group helps automotive professionals shift into high gear with next-level solutions and innovation. Backed by 50 years at the forefront of the aftermarket industry, NexaMotion Group combines the power of strong connections and readily available supplies with over 125 locations. Learn more at https://www.nexamotiongroup.com/.

CONTACT: Amanda Rehker, NexaMotion Group, +1-440-359-7709, arehker@Transtar1.com